SYSTEM CERTIFICATION
IS
O
9001
DESCRIPTION
Designed and manufactured in the USA, the CX9V quartz
crystal is available in frequencies from 32 kHz to 160 kHz.
Using micro-machining processes, this surface-mountable

2
fO
HOW TO ORDER CX9VSM CRYSTALS
S                   C SM1 100.0K, 100 / M
C = Ceramic Lid
Blank = Glass Lid
AMPLIFIER
BUFFER
       CG CD
RA
CX9
  OSC
Freq (f )O
Rf
CONVENTIONAL CMOS
PIERCE OSCILLATOR CIRCUIT
“S” if special or
custom design.
Blank if Std.
CX9V
PACKAGING OPTIONS
CX9VSM -Tray Pack
-16mm tape, 7” or 13” reels
Per EIA 481 (see data sheet 10109)
SM1 = Gold Plated
SM2 = Nickel, Solder Plated
SM3 = Nickel, Solder Dipped
Frequency
K = kHz
Calibration
Tolerance
@ 25OC
(in ppm)
Operating Temp. Range:
C = -10OC to +70OC
I = -40OC to +85OC
M = -55OC to +125OC
S = Customer Specified
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor